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FESTIVAL

I AM POWERFUL

I AMPLAYFUL

10.00-11.00 JUMP FITNESS
Jump Fitness
11.00-12.00 JUMP FITNESS
Jump Fitness
12.00-1.00 FUNKY YOGA FLOW
Yoga wth Maura
1.00-2.00 ZUMBA BY JAYMEE
With Jaymee
2.00-3.00 BACHATA
South East Salsa
3.00-4.00 TWERK
Haelee Reiss Fitness
4.00-4.45 POUND WITH AIS
Aisling Nolan

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.30

1.30-2.30

2.30-3.30

3.30-4.30

I AM INSPIRED

THE NO BULLSH*T GUIDE
TO FAT LOSS
Louise O’Brien

SPEAK UP AND SPEAK
OUT: THE POWER OF
USING YOUR VOICE
Louise O’Neill

THE JOURNEY TO HEALTH
AND HAPPINESS
Siobhan O’Hagan

LONG TERM SUCCESS:
LOVING THE PROCESS AS
MUCH AS THE END GOAL
Lock Gannon

WHAT THE F@@K
DO | EAT?
Ellen Hogan

SIMPLE STEPS TO
CONFIDENCE, CLARITY
AND CONSISTENCY.
Pat Divilly

TAMMOTIVATED

I AM BALANCED

l ﬂM S@TONG TRX with Jason Kehoe

10.30-11.15 BEGINNERS
11.30-12.15 INTERMEDIATE
1.00-1.45 BEGINNERS
2.00-2.45 INTERMEDIATE

IAMWHOLE

10.00-11.00 YIN & YANG YOGA WORKSHOP

Yoga and Fitness with Denise

DHARMA DRUM
YOGIC FUSION
Shanti Yoga

YOU ARE WHAT YOU THINK!
FIRST STEPS TO DETOXING YOUR
MIND AND BODY

Simon Cullen of Kelly’s

DEEPEST REST: RESTORATIVE
YOGA, YOGA NIDRA

AND SOUNDBATH

Suzanne Barry and Richard Lee

LOOKING AFTER YOUR WELL
DURING PREGNANCY THROUGH
TO BIRTH

Panel Discussion with experts
Annika Schulz of Southeast Doula
Care, Brenda Harkin, Midwife,
Hypnotherapist, mind-coach and
Yogi, Phyl PM Fitness

FIVE TIBETAN RITES YOGA
Jonathan Keenan of Creacon
Wellness Retreat

ARYUVEDA MADE SIMPLE w

Rachel Collins E

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-4.45

I AM CREATIVE

11.00-12.00 CREATE YOUR WELL WITH THE
INSPIRITUS ART MIND MAP

Inspiritus Art

VISION BOARDING WITH STYLE
SELFOLOGY. TURNING YOUR VISION
AND DREAMS INTO REALITY

Style Selfology

JOURNEY THROUGH MANDALAS AN
ACTIVE MEDITATION PRACTICE INTO
CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION

Josie Byrne

STYLE YOUR SHAPE
The ZipYard

BE THE HERO OF YOUR OWN
WEIGHT-LOSS JOURNEY. CREATE
THE WELL THAT WORKS FOR YOU.
Nutrition Unravelled

CLIMATE PROTECTION
STORY-TELLING WORKSHOP
An Taisce Climate Ambassadors

12.00-1.00
1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-4.45
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IAM FLOW

I AM CONNECTED

MADEIT ENTERTAINMENT MUSIC STAGE
1.00.11.45  NIC AND NEIL
12.00-12.45  JOSH CAHILL
1.00-1.45 DAVE CLARKE
2.00-2.45 TUESDAY AT 6
3.00-3.45 NIALL CASH {r /
4.00-4.45

RACHEL GRACE A




